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 maximum 
mark 

available 

minimum mark required for grade: 

A C E F 

Component 1 50 N/A 31 18 14 

Component 2 50 27 19 15 N/A 

Component 3 50 35 28 18 13 

Component 4 50 44 32 20 14 

Component 5 30 25 20 15 12 

Component 6 30 25 20 15 12 
 
 
 

The maximum total mark for this syllabus is 125 
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The overall thresholds for the different grades were set as follows. 
 
 

 
Option 

 

Combination of 
components 

 
A* 

 
A 

 
B 

 
C 

 
D 

 
E 

 
F 

 
G 

 

A1 
 

01, 03, 05 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

76 
 

62 
 

49 
 

37 
 

25 
 

A2 
 

01, 04, 05 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

80 
 

65 
 

51 
 

38 
 

25 
 

A3 
 

01, 03, 06 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

76 
 

62 
 

49 
 

37 
 

25 
 

A4 
 

01, 04, 06 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

80 
 

65 
 

51 
 

38 
 

25 
 

B1 
 

02, 03, 05 
 

93 
 

83 
 

73 
 

64 
 

55 
 

46 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

B2 
 

02, 04, 05 
 

104 
 

92 
 

80 
 

68 
 

58 
 

48 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

B3 
 

02, 03, 06 
 

93 
 

83 
 

73 
 

64 
 

55 
 

46 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

B4 
 

02, 04, 06 
 

104 
 

92 
 

80 
 

68 
 

58 
 

48 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

D4 
 

02, 04, 86 
 

104 
 

92 
 

80 
 

68 
 

58 
 

48 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 
 

Grade Thresholds are published for all Cambridge International AS/A Level and Cambridge IGCSE subjects 
where a corresponding mark scheme is available. 


